
STCC Championship 2016
Teams

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Points
Q1 Q1 Q1 Q1 Q1 Q1 Q1 total
R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1 R1
R2 R2 R2 R2 R2 R2 R2 total
43 37 30 43 37 22 30
25 35 33 25 37 12 33
43 43 28 25 12 33 30
20 28 35 19 24 33 40
15 27 33 28 15 40 35
10 15 40 12 15 10 18
16 23 21 22 23 29 18
28 24 16 27 18 18 18
0 20 20 0 33 25 15
15 6 8 6 10 8 6
12 8 12 0 18 10 8
15 6 6 18 10 8 25
4 4 0 8 4 6 0
8 4 0 8 6 8 0
12 10 0 15 18 12 0

Pos Team

Polestar Cyan Racing1 656

512

414

215

127

2

3

4

5

PWR Racing - SEAT Dealer Team

Flash Engineering

Dacia Dealer Team

Brovallendesign
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